
Trustee Expense Reimbursements

December 2011 - February 2012

Trustee: Ward # Travel

Home 

Telephon

e Internet Cell

Professional 

Development

(Detail Below) Other Total

Barlow, Robert 9 & 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 468.42 439.93 0.00 908.35

Bishop, Judith 1 & 2 292.93 0.00 62.00 186.37 0.00 0.00 541.30

Brennan, Jessica 13 0.00 243.41 0.00 188.40 0.00 0.00 431.81

Hicks, Wes 8 134.32 0.00 162.54 187.73 0.00 0.00 484.59

Johnstone, Alex 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.40 0.00 0.00 300.40

Mulholland, Ray 4 276.00 0.00 171.40 184.67 0.00 0.00 632.07

Orban, Lillian 7 547.86 182.67 182.67 177.21 0.00 0.00 1,090.41

Peddle, Laura 6 233.22 149.12 215.72 805.77 0.00 103.94 1,507.77

Simmons, Tim 3 77.28 0.00 0.00 175.10 121.67 0.00 374.05

Turkstra, Karen 14 & 15 354.20 0.00 0.00 423.09 344.05 0.00 1,121.34

White, Todd 5 467.82 0.00 165.93 0.00 0.00 19.80 653.55

2011/12 Student Trustees

Janas, Jacqueline 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.50 0.00 0.00 280.50

Shen, Judy 28.29 0.00 0.00 207.29 0.00 11.27 246.85

2012/13 Student Trustees

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,411.92 575.20 960.26 3,584.95 905.65 135.01 8,572.99

Professional Development Details

December 2011 - February 2012

Ward # General Association Professional DevelopmentTotal

Trustee: CSBA OPSBA OSTA

Barlow, Robert 9 & 10 0.00 0.00 439.93 0.00 439.93

Bishop, Judith 1 & 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brennan, Jessica 13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hicks, Wes 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Johnstone, Alex 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mulholland, Ray 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Orban, Lillian 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Peddle, Laura 6 0.00 0.00 344.05 0.00 344.05

Simmons, Tim 3 121.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.67

Turkstra, Karen 14 & 15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

White, Todd 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2011/12 Student Trustees

Janas, Jacqueline 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shen, Judy 0 0 0 0 0

2012/13 Student Trustees

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

121.67 0 783.98 0 905.65 0


